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333957 1 23,988 650 2.8% 26.3% 53.4% 11.4% 5.0% 17,683 30.5% 48.6% 11.6% 5.2% 14,012 36.5% 47.4% 6.8% 6.0%
333957 2 24,291 953 4.1% 22.5% 29.7% 34.5% 7.9% 18,002 24.1% 27.5% 35.2% 8.0% 15,961 26.7% 28.0% 33.0% 7.9%
333957 3 22,098 -1,240 -5.3% 29.3% 41.3% 17.9% 7.3% 16,462 32.5% 38.1% 18.2% 7.1% 13,278 38.5% 36.9% 17.0% 6.9%
333957 4 22,973 -365 -1.6% 30.4% 30.5% 26.6% 7.6% 16,965 32.6% 27.8% 26.9% 8.0% 16,347 31.2% 28.3% 27.1% 10.7%
343115 1 25,362 2,024 8.7% 25.2% 52.3% 12.7% 5.6% 18,712 29.0% 48.2% 13.0% 5.8% 14,851 35.1% 47.5% 7.8% 6.4%
343115 2 22,450 -888 -3.8% 23.6% 32.3% 31.3% 7.6% 16,733 26.1% 29.5% 31.8% 7.5% 14,954 28.2% 30.0% 31.3% 7.9%
343115 3 24,949 1,611 6.9% 28.6% 37.7% 21.7% 7.4% 18,661 31.5% 34.6% 22.0% 7.4% 16,718 35.1% 32.5% 20.9% 8.3%
343115 4 20,202 -3,136 -13.4% 31.1% 30.0% 27.0% 7.2% 14,718 33.1% 27.2% 27.5% 7.8% 12,867 32.8% 28.0% 27.4% 9.5%
344307 1 22,318 -1,020 -4.4% 26.0% 45.3% 17.5% 7.2% 16,274 29.6% 41.4% 17.7% 7.3% 14,095 34.4% 38.6% 16.7% 6.4%
344307 2 22,582 -756 -3.2% 26.7% 48.1% 15.0% 5.7% 16,800 30.5% 44.1% 15.3% 5.8% 13,226 36.2% 44.9% 10.6% 6.0%
344307 3 22,905 -433 -1.9% 26.2% 33.4% 27.8% 7.5% 17,430 28.4% 31.0% 28.3% 7.4% 15,359 30.8% 29.7% 27.2% 10.5%
344307 4 22,702 -636 -2.7% 29.5% 29.4% 29.1% 7.1% 16,559 31.4% 26.9% 29.6% 7.5% 15,079 31.6% 28.4% 27.3% 7.7%
344478 1 22,318 -1,020 -4.4% 26.0% 45.3% 17.5% 7.2% 16,274 29.6% 41.4% 17.7% 7.3% 14,095 34.4% 38.6% 16.7% 6.4%
344478 2 22,582 -756 -3.2% 26.7% 48.1% 15.0% 5.7% 16,800 30.5% 44.1% 15.3% 5.8% 13,226 36.2% 44.9% 10.6% 6.0%
344478 3 22,905 -433 -1.9% 26.2% 33.4% 27.8% 7.5% 17,430 28.4% 31.0% 28.3% 7.4% 15,359 30.8% 29.7% 27.2% 10.5%
344478 4 22,702 -636 -2.7% 29.5% 29.4% 29.1% 7.1% 16,559 31.4% 26.9% 29.6% 7.5% 15,079 31.6% 28.4% 27.3% 7.7%
346432 1 24,509 1,171 5.0% 25.1% 54.7% 11.2% 5.1% 18,008 29.0% 50.1% 11.5% 5.3% 14,176 34.9% 49.1% 6.7% 6.0%
346432 2 22,128 -1,210 -5.2% 22.4% 31.2% 32.9% 8.0% 16,516 24.4% 28.7% 33.6% 8.1% 14,501 27.2% 29.5% 31.6% 8.5%
346432 3 24,597 1,259 5.4% 31.2% 37.1% 20.3% 7.0% 18,307 34.1% 34.2% 20.6% 7.0% 15,458 38.5% 33.0% 19.7% 7.1%
346432 4 21,631 -1,707 -7.3% 29.4% 30.5% 27.3% 7.9% 15,909 31.8% 27.8% 27.5% 8.1% 15,047 31.1% 28.3% 26.5% 10.4%
346442 1 23,348 10 0.0% 25.0% 47.1% 17.4% 6.3% 17,233 28.6% 43.1% 17.7% 6.5% 14,485 33.9% 41.5% 15.8% 5.2%
346442 2 23,607 269 1.2% 24.0% 42.1% 22.6% 6.4% 17,578 26.7% 38.7% 23.1% 6.5% 14,223 29.4% 38.8% 20.5% 9.0%
346442 3 22,991 -347 -1.5% 27.5% 35.0% 24.7% 8.0% 17,162 30.2% 32.4% 25.0% 7.8% 16,277 32.6% 30.6% 24.1% 9.2%
346442 4 23,040 -298 -1.3% 31.9% 30.7% 25.6% 7.2% 16,865 34.2% 27.8% 26.0% 7.6% 14,290 35.9% 28.6% 24.3% 8.5%
346443 1 24,509 1,171 5.0% 25.1% 54.7% 11.2% 5.1% 18,008 29.0% 50.1% 11.5% 5.3% 14,176 34.9% 49.1% 6.7% 6.0%
346443 2 22,128 -1,210 -5.2% 22.4% 31.2% 32.9% 8.0% 16,516 24.4% 28.7% 33.6% 8.1% 14,501 27.2% 29.5% 31.6% 8.5%
346443 3 24,597 1,259 5.4% 31.2% 37.1% 20.3% 7.0% 18,307 34.1% 34.2% 20.6% 7.0% 15,458 38.5% 33.0% 19.7% 7.1%
346443 4 21,631 -1,707 -7.3% 29.4% 30.5% 27.3% 7.9% 15,909 31.8% 27.8% 27.5% 8.1% 15,047 31.1% 28.3% 26.5% 10.4%
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344478 1 22,318 -1,020 -4.4% 26.0% 45.3% 17.5% 7.2% 16,274 29.6% 41.4% 17.7% 7.3% 14,095 34.4% 38.6% 16.7% 6.4%
344478 2 22,582 -756 -3.2% 26.7% 48.1% 15.0% 5.7% 16,800 30.5% 44.1% 15.3% 5.8% 13,226 36.2% 44.9% 10.6% 6.0%
344478 3 22,905 -433 -1.9% 26.2% 33.4% 27.8% 7.5% 17,430 28.4% 31.0% 28.3% 7.4% 15,359 30.8% 29.7% 27.2% 10.5%
344478 4 22,702 -636 -2.7% 29.5% 29.4% 29.1% 7.1% 16,559 31.4% 26.9% 29.6% 7.5% 15,079 31.6% 28.4% 27.3% 7.7%
347245 1 22,318 -1,020 -4.4% 26.0% 45.3% 17.5% 7.2% 16,274 29.6% 41.4% 17.7% 7.3% 14,095 34.4% 38.6% 16.7% 6.4%
347245 2 22,582 -756 -3.2% 26.7% 48.1% 15.0% 5.7% 16,800 30.5% 44.1% 15.3% 5.8% 13,226 36.2% 44.9% 10.6% 6.0%
347245 3 22,905 -433 -1.9% 26.2% 33.4% 27.8% 7.5% 17,430 28.4% 31.0% 28.3% 7.4% 15,359 30.8% 29.7% 27.2% 10.5%
347245 4 22,702 -636 -2.7% 29.5% 29.4% 29.1% 7.1% 16,559 31.4% 26.9% 29.6% 7.5% 15,079 31.6% 28.4% 27.3% 7.7%
^ 2020 Census Redistricting Data.  Adjusted for incarcerated populations
+ 2019-2023 American Community Survey Special Tabulation
* Calculated pursuant to OMB BULLETIN NO. 00-02
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